

PROJECT: 2024 CURB REPAIR PROGRAM  
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$456,555  
BID DATE: March 27, 2024

PROJECT NO. 24-01

ROADWAY ITEMS				ADLETA CONSTRUCTION			PRUS CONSTRUCTION		RA MILLER						ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		AVERAGE UNIT PRICE
REF NO	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANT	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	
1	609	28" CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, AS PER DETAIL (FULL REPLACEMENT)	F	7400	\$36.85	\$272,690.00	\$45.00	\$333,000.00	\$45.00	\$333,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	45.00	\$333,000.00	\$42.28
2	609	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, AS PER DETAIL (PIECE WORK)	F	160	\$54.00	\$8,640.00	\$75.00	\$12,000.00	\$75.00	\$12,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	55.00	\$8,800.00	\$68.00
3	609	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL, REPLACE WITH TYPE 6 CURB, AS PER PLAN	F	1600	\$44.65	\$71,440.00	\$54.25	\$86,800.00	\$55.00	\$88,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	45.00	\$72,000.00	\$51.30
4	SPL	DOWNSPOUT CONNECTIONS, 4" PVC SCHD 40, AS DIRECTED	F	50	\$22.00	\$1,100.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	25.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.67
SUBTOTAL FOR ROADWAY ITEMS :						\$353,870.00		\$433,300.00		\$434,250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$415,050.00	
CONTENGECY:						\$35,387.00		\$43,330.00		\$43,425.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$41,505.00	
OFFICIAL BID TOTALS :						\$389,257.00		\$476,630.00		\$477,675.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$456,555.00	
PERCENT OVER/UNDER ESTIMATE :						-14.74		4.40		4.63		-100.00		-100.00			
SUBMITTED BID PRICE:																	
DIFFERENCE BETWEEN OFFICIAL TOTAL & SUBMITTED BID PRICE :						\$389,257.00		\$476,630.00		\$477,675.00		\$0.00		\$0.00			